KLM Luftpistol 60/40 skudd

Bjerke Velhus, 14-16. mars 2023

Herrer 60 Skudd

—_—

Glenn Fjellstad
Kim Arve Midtlyng
Dag Schjetne
Tommy Dalen

Herrer 40 Skudd
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Trond Arne Lien
Knut Skotterud
Atle Arvesen

Magne Nordhagen
Ola Haugen

Terje Bjornstad
Hein Korsmo
Per-Ola Norderhaug

Damer 40 Skudd
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Maria Helen Lang
Ida-Sophie Schjetne

Poeng

484
468
435
406

336
321
321
314
292
290
270
257

270
257

Premie

Gull kr 75,-
Selv kr 10,-
Bronse

Gull kr 75,-
Swelv kr 30,-
Bronse kr 10,-

Gull kr 75,-
Selv



